L140000060466

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	Idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	1	

Office Use Only



400258842774

04/11/14--01024--014 **160.00

TALLANIASSE OF STATE

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJEC	That Girl Productions, LLC.			
	Name o	of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of Organization and fee	(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning th	nis mat	tter to the following:	
	Mrs. Joan P. Champion-Robins	son	·	
			Name of Person	
	P. C.		Firm/Company	
	12040 SW 22nd Court		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			Address	
	David Bladda 0000f			
	Davie, Florida 33325	Cit	y/State and Zip Code	<u></u>
		Cit	y/State and Zip Code	
jcha	mpi2909@gamil.com F-mail address: (to be	used	for future annual report notifica	ution)
	·		•	won,
For further	er information concerning this matter	, pleas	e call:	
Beverly		at (_95		
	Name of Person		Area Code Daytime Tel	lephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:			
_	_		_	_
\$125.00	Filing Fee \$\sum \$\sum \text{\$\sum \sen \text{\$\sum \text{\$\sum \text{\$\sum \text{\$\sin \text{\$\		S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	✓\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address		Street/Courier Add	ress
	Registration Section		Registration Section	
	Division of Corporations		Division of Corporat	rions
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent	tar Cirola
	rananassee, FL 32314		Zooi Executive Cent	ici Circie

Tallahassee, FL 32301

. Al	RTICLES OF ORGANIZATION F	OR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 🛒 🛴 🦚
ARTICLE I - Name	۸.	Tro. To
	nited Liability Company is:	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	To the second se
That Girl Production	ons HC	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
That Gill Toddon		nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
	(Mass and Man and Moras Ent.	200 Silonity Company, 2.2.0., or 520,
ARTICLE II - Add		7
The mailing address	and street address of the princip	pal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Ad	dress:	Mailing Address:
5215 Madison Stre	eet	12040 SW 22nd Court
Hollywood, Florida	33021	Davie, Florida 33325
The name and the Flo	orida street address of the regist	ered agent are:
		ame
	4001 West Sailboat	
	Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)
	Cooper City	_{FL} 33026
	City	Zip
the place designa	ited in this certificate, I hereby a	ot service of process for the above stated limited liability company a ccept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this ons of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized	Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager MGR		Beverly Champion Foster
Widt		5215 Madison Street
		Hollywood, Florida 33021
MOD		Issa D. Champion Babiness
MGR		Joan P. Champion-Robinson 12040 SW 22nd Court
		Davie, Florida 33325
		Davio, Florida Cocco
(Use attachment if nece	ssary)	
CLE V: Effective date, if of the control of the con	ther than the date of filing date must be specific an	g: (OPTIONAL) nd cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d
CLE V: Effective date, if o effective date is listed, the te of filing.)	ther than the date of filing date must be specific an	
CLE V: Effective date, if o effective date is listed, the te of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, REQUIRED SIGNAT	ther than the date of filing date must be specific and if any.	
CLE V: Effective date, if of effective date is listed, the te of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, REQUIRED SIGNAT Signate of the constitutes and I am aware the	ther than the date of filing date must be specific and if any. URE: Ignature of a member of the with section 605.0203 affirmation under the peat any false information	
CLE V: Effective date, if o effective date is listed, the te of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, REQUIRED SIGNAT Signatures and I am aware the constitutes at th	ther than the date of filing date must be specific and if any. URE: Ignature of a member of the with section 605.0203 affirmation under the peat any false information	or an authorized representative of a member. (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document enalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. submitted in a document to the Department of State ovided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)